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1 Om Prakash Sen Vilage- nisda, post- paragaon Dist- Raipur 06-10-2022 Active 1.26 ORG-2210-003714 09-01-2026

2 Ishwari Prasad sahu
Vilage- kukra, post- rewa (lakholi) Dist- 

Raipur
07-10-2022 Active 1.73 ORG-2210-003736 09-01-2026

3 Dhruw Ram Sahu Village -Sanud post padkibhat dist.-Balod 19-10-2022 Active 1.2 ORG-2210-003871 09-01-2026

4 Rohit Kumar Sahu Village -achnakpur post patan dist.-Durg 08-08-2023 Active 1.87 ORG-2308-001893 08-01-2026

5 Rohit Kumar Patel Village -Kandai post Ninwa dist.-Bemetra 31-08-2023 Active 2.41 ORG-2308-002247 08-01-2026

6 Amarjeet Singh Village- Khandsara, Dist-Bemetra 21-04-2023 Active 1.2 ORG-2311-002806 08-01-2026

7 Krishi vigyan Kendra
Krishi vigyan kendra, Raipur CG, 

BehindC. G. hotel
26-09-2024 Active 1.40 ORG-2409-002235 27-01-2026

8 Seema Sahu

village-Sarwani,Post-Sarwani, village-

Sarwani,Post-Sarwani dist-Janjgir Champa, 

JANJGIR , Janjgir - Champa, Chhattisgarh-

495660

08-08-2024 Active 2.00 ORG-2408-001741 27-01-2026

9 Anupama Singh Village-Risda, Block- Masturi, Bilaspur 27-09-2024 Active 0.72 ORG-2409-002242 27-01-2026

10 Antaryami Pradhan 
Village-Milarabad Post. Navadadi, Basna 

Dist-Mahasamund 
11-07-2024 Active 6.00 ORG-2407-001545 01-04-2026

11
Ashok Kumar

 Devangan

Village-Somajhitiya Block-Chhuriya Dist. 

Rajnandgaon
03-01-2025 Active 3.13 ORG-2501-000013 01-04-2026

List Of Active Operators 2024



12
Organic Farming Group-

Unit-1

Village-sivrajpur, taluka-jasdan rajkot, 

Gujarat
12-11-2020 Active 933.607 ORG-2011-002987 25-11-2025

13
Organic Farming Group-

Unit-2

Village-nani lakhawand, taluka-jasdan 

rajkot, Gujarat
12-11-2020 Active 1201.725 ORG-2011-002988 30-11-2025

14
Organic Farming Group-

Unit-3
Village-atkot, taluka-jasdan rajkot, Gujarat 12-11-2020 Active 1160.518 ORG-2011-002989 05-12-2025

15
Karan Group Of 

Organic Project

Sirvel Road kadwali, The-Bhagwanpura, 

Khargone, madhya Pradesh
22-06-2021 Active 1534.421 ORG-2106-003074 29-10-2025

16
Mishti Group Of 

Organic Project

Bhagwanpura Road, Dewada The. 

Bhagwanpura, Khargaon, Madhya Pradesh
22-06-2021 Active 1291.218 ORG-2106-003073 02-11-2025

17
Shree Hariram Kishan 

Kalyan Samiti

Badi, Kanjhar, Khargone, Madhya Pradesh-

451331
04-01-2022 Active 1061.006 ORG-2201-000031 31-05-2025

18
Satyadhara Kishan 

Kalyan Sanstha

Badi, Kanjhar, Khargone, Madhya Pradesh-

451331
04-01-2022 Active 1086.337 ORG-2201-000030 29-05-2025

19
Prerna Jaivik Krashak 

Kalyan Samiti

Makan No 81, Ward No 28, Gali No 1 

Bhairav Talab Ward, Jain Nursing Home 

Ke Picha, KHANDWA, Khandwa, 

Madhya Pradesh450001

04-01-2022 Active 879.102 ORG-2201-000034 16-06-2025

20
Mayura Krashak 

Kalyan Sangathan

Village , Surva, Surwa Kheda, 

Bhikangaon, Khargone, Madhya Pradesh-

451331

04-01-2022 Active 1098.163 ORG-2201-000029 29-05-2025

21
Unnati Krishi Seva 

Kisan Kalyan Samiti

Badi, Kanjhar, Khargone, Madhya Pradesh-

451331
04-01-2022 Active 1018.249 ORG-2201-000033 16-06-2025

22
Singaji Krushak Seva 

Samiti

26, Village-, Tinsya, Khargone, Madhya 

Pradesh-451332
04-01-2022 Active 1008.173 ORG-2201-000032 16-06-2025

23
Organic Farming Group-

Unit-4

Village- salangpur, Taluka-gadhada, botad, 

Gujarat
19-11-2020 Active 1270.65 ORG-2201-000032 21-12-2025

24
Organic Farming Group-

Unit-5

Village- Dhrufaniya, Taluka-gadhada, 

botad, Gujarat
19-11-2020 Active 1262.22 ORG-2201-000032 26-12-2025


